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Women / XG / 7-10 yrs.
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lexie Rehman809
TCT

8.800 9.450 9.2509.150 36.650
4 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Annika Hueller804
TCT

8.600 9.650 9.2508.500 36.000
6T 1 4 1T 2 

2 

Sydney Breitling891
Leg

8.750 8.700 8.7008.600 34.750
5 6 3 6 3 

3 

Lizzy Stevens922
TAGSEP01

8.550 8.800 8.7508.300 34.400
9 4T 5 5 4 

4 

Isabella Lindahl896
Leg

8.600 7.800 9.2008.700 34.300
6T 12 2 3 5 

5 

Amarah Wahl859
Laketown Gymnastics

9.100 9.100 9.1006.000 33.300
1 3 13 4 6 

6 

Faith Lubs897
Leg

9.000 8.800 7.6507.550 33.000
2 4T 6 13 7 

7 

Maya Godfrey894
Leg

8.900 7.400 8.6507.500 32.450
3 13 7* 7 8T

8T

Eva Starcevich915
PM Blaine

8.600 8.000 8.3507.500 32.450
6T 10 7* 9 8T

8T

Josephine Gagne912
PM Blaine

8.200 8.300 8.0507.400 31.950
11 7T 9T 10 10 

10 

Valentina De Leon853
Laketown Gymnastics

8.500 7.900 7.8007.400 31.600
10 11 9T 12 11 

11 

Brooke Dawson852
Laketown Gymnastics

8.100 8.300 7.9507.000 31.350
12 7T 11 11 12 

12 

Grace Trinacty923
TAGSEP01

8.000 8.100 8.4006.500 31.000
13 9 12 8 13 

13 
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